
MONDAY

Breakfast Hours: 7:00AM - 10:00AM

Lunch Hours: 11:00AM - 1:30PM

Snacks Hours: 7:00AM - 1:30PM

Your Chef Manager:

For Catering, please call:

Catertrax Link

TUESDAY Today's Soup 

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

WEDNESDAY

Friday

THURSDAY PROMOTIONS

FRIDAY

DID YOU KNOW?

$6.95 

$7.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$8.95 

$8.95 

Tossed
Grass Fed Japanese Steak Salad with Onion Sauce, Spinach, Cherry Tomatoes, Broccoli, Red Onions, Orange 

Peppers

Take Away Bassian Farms Greek Grill Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad

 

1360 Café
June 30, 2025

Global Adventure
Grass Fed Beef Teriyaki Bowl, Steamed White Rice, Carrots, Onions, Broccoli, Zesty Orange Teriyaki Sauce, Egg 

Roll

Live Well

4th Of July BBQ Ratto Farms Summer Vegetable Tarts, Pesto, Ricotta Cheese, Zucchini, Cherry Tomatoes, Olive Oil

4th Of July BBQ Cake, Pie, Cookies

July 1, 2025

4th Of July BBQ Grass-Fed Charbroiled Double Cheese Burger, Potato Salad, Water Melon Slice

4th Of July BBQ Bassian Farms Chili Dogs, Kettle Chips, Potato Salad, Water Melon Slice

Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Ratto Farms Mixed Veggies & Hummus Wrap, Bell peppers, Cucumber, Spinach, Feta Cheese with French Fries $6.95 

Market Grill Grass-Fed Beef Burger, House Made Crispy Chicken, Beyond Burger, Black Bean Burger $6.95 

Oyakodon (Japanese Free Range Chicken and Egg Rice Bowl), Steamed White Rice, Onions, Scallions, Togarashi 

Chili

https://abbottnorth.catertrax.com

$8.95 

$8.95 

$7.95 

$6.95 

Panini Press Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Take Away Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Market Grill Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

July 4, 2025

Kitchen Table Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Live Well Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Panini Press

$6.95 

Market Grill Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!! $6.95 

Epicurean Offers

Grass Fed Beef

Antibiotic Free Poultry

Cage Free Eggs

Wild Seafood

Dolphin Free Tuna

Dressings from Scratch

In-house Roasted Meats

Because we care about the

environment and YOU!

Panini Press

July 3, 2025

Kitchen Table Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Carlos Aveldano | 510.932.0055 | 

Carlos.Aveldano@epicurean-group.com

4th Of July BBQ Babe Farms Berry Caprese Salad,  Spinach, Lettuce, Blueberries, Strawberries, Mozzarella Cheese,  Basil $8.95 

4th Of July BBQ Bassian Farm Honey BBQ Pulled Pork Burgers, Pickles, Coleslaw,  Water Melon Slice $8.95 

Plant Base
Plant Base Beef Teriyaki Bowl, Steamed White Rice, Carrots, Onions, Broccoli, Zesty Orange Teriyaki Sauce, Egg 

roll
$6.95 

Market Grill Grass-Fed Beef Burger, House Made Crispy Chicken, Beyond Burger, Black Bean Burger $6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$7.95 

Take Away

David Alnajjar | 650.465.9128 Dave@epicurean-

group.com

  Cesar Gomez | 415.846.0059 

Bassian Farms Greek Grill Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad

July 2, 2025

Kitchen Table
Bassian Farms Moroccan Lamb Tagine Over Steamed Basmati Rice, Roasted Vegetables and Naan Bread

Live Well Mumbai Spiced Butter Chicken Over Steamed Basmati Rice, Roasted Vegetables and Naan Bread 

Plant Base Bangalore Butter Tofu Over Steamed Basmati Rice, Roasted Vegetables and Naan Bread 

Udon Noodle Soup with Miso Broth

Mello's 21st Farms Mixed Fruit Salad

Mediterranean White Bean Soup

Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Live Well

$7.95 

$7.95 

$6.95 

Take Away Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Market Grill Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Market Grill Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

$7.95 

$6.95 

$5.95 

$8.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!


