

1360 Café

	DOLL TO THE PROPERTY OF THE P		1360 Cale
MONDAY	June 30, 2025		
Global Adventure	Grass Fed Beef Teriyaki Bowl, Steamed White Rice, Carrots, Onions, Broccoli, Zesty Orange Teriyaki Sauce, Egg Roll	\$6.95	Breakfast Hours: 7:00AM - 10:00AM Lunch Hours: 11:00AM - 1:30PM
Live Well	Oyakodon (Japanese Free Range Chicken and Egg Rice Bowl), Steamed White Rice, Onions, Scallions, Togarashi Chili	\$7.95	Snacks Hours: 7:00AM - 1:30PM Your Chef Manager:
Tossed	Grass Fed Japanese Steak Salad with Onion Sauce, Spinach, Cherry Tomatoes, Broccoli, Red Onions, Orange Peppers	\$6.95	Carlos Aveldano 510.932.0055 Carlos.Aveldano@epicurean-group.com
Plant Base	Plant Base Beef Teriyaki Bowl, Steamed White Rice, Carrots, Onions, Broccoli, Zesty Orange Teriyaki Sauce, Egg roll	\$6.95	For Catering, please call: David Alnajjar 650.465.9128 Dave@epicurean-
Market Grill	Grass-Fed Beef Burger, House Made Crispy Chicken, Beyond Burger, Black Bean Burger	\$6.95	group.com Cesar Gomez 415.846.0059 Catertrax Link
Take Away	Bassian Farms Greek Grill Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.95	https://abbottnorth.catertrax.com
TUESDAY	July 1, 2025		Today's Soup
4th Of July BBQ	Grass-Fed Charbroiled Double Cheese Burger, Potato Salad, Water Melon Slice	\$8.95	Monday
4th Of July BBQ	Bassian Farms Chili Dogs, Kettle Chips, Potato Salad, Water Melon Slice	\$8.95	Udon Noodle Soup with Miso Broth
4th Of July BBQ	Ratto Farms Summer Vegetable Tarts, Pesto, Ricotta Cheese, Zucchini, Cherry Tomatoes, Olive Oil	\$8.95	Tuesday
4th Of July BBQ	Babe Farms Berry Caprese Salad, Spinach, Lettuce, Blueberries, Strawberries, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil	\$8.95	- Mello's 21st Farms Mixed Fruit Salad <u>Wednesday</u>
4th Of July BBQ	Bassian Farm Honey BBQ Pulled Pork Burgers, Pickles, Coleslaw, Water Melon Slice	\$8.95	Mediterranean White Bean Soup
4th Of July BBQ	Cake, Pie, Cookies	\$8.95	Thursday Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!
WEDNESDAY	July 2, 2025		
Kitchen Table	Bassian Farms Moroccan Lamb Tagine Over Steamed Basmati Rice, Roasted Vegetables and Naan Bread	\$7.95	Friday
Live Well	Mumbai Spiced Butter Chicken Over Steamed Basmati Rice, Roasted Vegetables and Naan Bread	\$6.95	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!
Plant Base	Bangalore Butter Tofu Over Steamed Basmati Rice, Roasted Vegetables and Naan Bread	\$6.95	
Panini Press	Ratto Farms Mixed Veggies & Hummus Wrap, Bell peppers, Cucumber, Spinach, Feta Cheese with French Fries	\$6.95	
Market Grill	Grass-Fed Beef Burger, House Made Crispy Chicken, Beyond Burger, Black Bean Burger	\$6.95	
Take Away	Bassian Farms Greek Grill Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.95	
THURSDAY	July 3, 2025		PROMOTIONS
Kitchen Table	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$7.95	
Live Well	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$6.95	
Panini Press	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$5.95	
Market Grill	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$6.95	
Market Grill	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$6.95	Stars, Stripes & Bites: HAPPY FOURTH OF JULY
Take Away	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$8.95	Declaration of Indulge-pendence Freedon to Feast — Without the Guilt Mentu
FRIDAY	July 4, 2025		Chestrolled Double Cheesekurger Honey 1850 Pulled Pork Burgers Chill Gogs
Kitchen Table	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$7.95	Server Vegelab Tark Consose Sery Capres Date Consose Sery Capres Date Field Obje, Potes Solat, Warrester Vedger America Cossel and Aya Fines These bettle Solat services - Service Aya Fines These bettle Solat services - Service Aya Fines
Live Well	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$7.95	Let be de different field Let beste jield far of jiel DID YOU KNOW? Epicurean Offers
Panini Press	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$7.95	epicurean Offers Grass Fed Beef Antibiotic Free Poultry Cage Free Eggs
Market Grill	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$6.95	Wild Seafood Dolphin Free Tuna Dressings from Scratch
Market Grill	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$6.95	In-house Roasted Meats Because we care about the environment and YOU!
Take Away	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$6.95	EPICUREAN GROUP